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Mestska bowlingova liga Bytc¢a - 2.hraci den

Name

Pavol Sakala
Miroslav Kozéar
Boris Rezny
Jaroslav Dodok
Renata Sakalova
S Suska

Igor Jakub&ek
Vladimir Brath
Michal JeSik
Peter Fulep
Raobert Lukonié

Richard Repkovsky

Rudo MiSovec
Viliam Sedo
Miroslav Ci¢ka

St. Kozurik

Elena Slotova
Mati$ Dodok
Rudolf st. MiSovec

v. Teichnann

individuals.in.round

Team Game

3S

3 musketieri
Mladé pusky
SWAY

3S

3 musketieri
Vici

Neskory zber
Mladé pusky
Ferona

Vici

3 musketieri
M2 R2
Neskory zber
M2 R2

M2 R2

Vici

SWAY

M2 R2
Ferona
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Pins Points
1116 5.0
715 1.5
1017 4.0
990 5.0
989 3.5
642 3.0
953 4.0
951 4.0
941 3.0
930 2.0
619 3.0
608 1.0
606 2.0
886 3.0
585 1.0
280 1.0
268 1.0
748 1.0
234 0.0
611 0.0

average

186.0000
178.7500
169.5000
165.0000
164.8333
160.5000
158.8333
158.5000
156.8333
155.0000
154.7500
152.0000
151.5000
147.6667
146.2500
140.0000
134.0000
124.6667
117.0000
101.8333
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